
All in One Platform:

Build, Launch &  
Visualize your Research

Fast
Launch your research  

and get real-time results  
in minutes

Compelling Results
Visualization transforms  

survey data into actionable  
insights with flexible  

graphics and dashboards  
No licensing fees!

Easy  
Intuitive question  

builder with ability to  
embed videos/images

Data-Driven Marketing &  
Consumer Insights Platform

Insights to further drive your campaigns and  
research with Prodege’s suite of solutions:

Fast-track to 
Deeper Insights
Target audiences with verified 
purchasing behaviors,  
online browsing activity or 
geo-fenced location visits to 
find the right respondents for 
your research more quickly

Digital Ad  
Effectiveness
Measure campaign 
performance to quantify 
brand lift and optimize  
media planning efforts

Media Activation
Leverage our highly profiled 
audience to identify the 
optimal media target for  
your campaign

Brand Health
Continuously monitor your 
brand’s performance over 
time to identify emerging 
trends and shifts in 
consumer attitudes

Advanced Targeting - Use verified behaviors  
to find the right respondents for your research.
In addition to demographics, tap into hundreds of attributes 
and/or use any of our verified behaviors to ensure the right 
audience is providing insights.  Append the profiles,  
purchasing behavior, or store/website visits to survey  
responses, allowing for deeper analysis.

Self  
Reported 
(Profiling  
Surveys)

In-Store  
Shopping  
& Dining

Online 
 Shopping  
& Website  
Visitation
(Desktop)  

Geo  
Location  
(Mobile)



Trip Type

Basket Size

Immediate 
need

Fill-in  
trip

Stock up  
trip

As part of stock-up trips, 
crackers builds baskets, 

especially in Grocery Stores

Compared to other food categories, 
cracker buyers prefer familiar brands

Grocery Mass  
merch

Warehouse 
club

Categories in Basket

$39.42
$38.58

$84.21
$47.01

$101.87
$105.43

$189.22

$90.26

28% 28%

17%

47%
49%

16%

All  
channels

“The box I got has a variety of 
crackers and they all taste great.”

“I wish they had a gluten free version  
maybe made with almond flour.”

Category Needs

Category Perceptions

Tastes great

Quality Ingredients

Brands I trust

Varieties I like

Value for the price

Right size for my needs

Better for you

Does not harm the environment

Price I’m willing to pay

Brand I’m familiar with

Available on deal/coupon

% Extremely important, must have

0 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

42%37%

33%

29%

24%

28%

31%

21%

22% 24%

17%11%

12%11%

10%9%

Food (benchmark) Crackers

Crackers not in basket Crackers in basket

Crackers not in basket Crackers in basket

Fresh vegetables

Fresh fruit

Packaged cheese

Chips

Soda

Sandwich breads

Milk

Juice

Frozen meals

Yogurt

Coffee

Water

Chocolate

Cookies

Eggs

27%
45%

7%

45%
15%

35%
17%

33%

26%
16%

11%
26%

12%
24%

11%
24%

9%
20%

9%
20%

10%
19%

11%
19%

11%
19%

18%
9%

18%

26%

Category Insights: Crackers

Food (benchmark) Crackers

Food (benchmark) Crackers

Generated  
With Receipts

Generated  
With Receipts

47%

% Excellent

0 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

50%

16%14%

Tastes great

Quality Ingredients

Brands I trust

Varieties I like

Value for the price

Right size for my needs

Better for you

Does not harm the environment

Price I’m willing to pay

Brand I’m familiar with

Available on deal/coupon

28%25%

18%13%

35%34%

26%25%

36% 38%

33%31%

39% 41%

27%25%

9%

62%

Generated  
With Survey

34%

33%

30%

31%

22%

11%
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26%
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Category perception: value for the price (% excellent)

Affordable innovation that offers 
an even better taste and more 
variety could steal share

Perceptions of cracker’s value experiences 
peaks and valleys while food value 
perceptions are steadily declining.

Repurchase Intent Claimed Brand Loyalty

Brand Insights Repurchase intent is strong across many brands 
and Honey Maid stands out on claimed loyalty

“I love to eat them as a snack most nights.  
They are delicious.” “They are great in soups and with peanut butter on them.”

Crackers category need: % extremely Important

Cheez-It

Chicken In A Biskit

Goldfish

Good Thins

Honey Maid

Keebler

Lance

Nabisco

Ritz

Savoritz

Town House

Triscuit

Wheat Thins

Cheez-It

Chicken In A Biskit

Goldfish

Good Thins

Honey Maid

Keebler

Lance

Nabisco

Ritz

Savoritz

Town House

Triscuit

Wheat Thins

50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

85% Average

87%

84%

88%

74%

85%

92%

84%

82%

91%

82%

82%

90%

88%

% Definitely would buy again 
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Does not harm the environment

Available on deal/coupon

Brand I’m familiar with

Right size for my needs

Value for the price Price I’m willing to pay

Better for you

Brands I trust

Varieties I like

Tastes great

Quality ingredients

Meets Or 
Exceeds Category 

Expectations

Opportunities to 
Disrupt

23%

27%

Category Insights: Crackers

12% Average

15%

16%

9%

29%

12%

20%

15%

10%

10%

It’s the only brand I buy

0 20%10% 30%

14%

14%

7%

7%

Total food Crackers



Categories Insights available! 

 Get Started with your first Consumer Pulse project!
Use our self-service platform to program your own research OR work  

with our talented team to design, execute, and analyze a custom project.  
Ask us about our syndicated, continuous consumer opinion tracking where we  

survey verified buyers sourced from our Prodege communities.  

Compare  
consumer  
profiles

For your brands, and for competitors...
Integrate purchase 
behavior with  
attitudes to identify 
brand strengths and 
opportunities

Understand drivers  
of satisfaction and 
evaluate brand  
performance

Assess a brand’s  
consumer  
relationship and  
loyalty

Food

Food

Beverages Personal Care/ 
Household

Cereal Cookies

Crackers

Frozen Pizza

Snack Bars

Frozen Breakfast

Fruit Snacks

Yogurt

Beer

Energy Drinks

Hard Seltzer

Soda

Dog Food

Shampoo

Detergent

  Lotion  

With more to come!


